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
fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAIL 
5/16/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

Answer to previous puzzle 2/1.5 condo, w/d, all appliances, pets wel­
come, on shuttle, near campus, $650/mo 
or buy for $47,900. 691-8488.
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2/1.5 duplex, c a/h w/d conn., all appl., FP, 
fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAIL 
5/10/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

2/1.5 duplex, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
FP, fenced w/ lawncare provided. PRE­
LEASE THIS FLOORPLAN FOR AU­
GUST!! Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

2/28/03

2bdrm/1bth behind Northgate, walk to 
campus, plenty of space, must start rent­
ing in May or June, $485/mo., 268-9805.

Newsday Crossword FEELING THE HEAT by Merle Baker 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
I ’60s NASA 

project
7 Flabbergast
II Fuse unit
14 Kind of patch
15 Fictional 

plantation
16 Halloween 

sound
17 Pit of one’s 

stomach
19 Situation of 

confusion
20 Presidential 

monogram
21 Hightail it
22 Racing boat
24 Grammy-

winning Mason 
Williams tune

28 Like a cavern
31 Hawaiian island
32 Large mass 

of people
33 College football 

airer
35 River of 

St. Petersburg
39 NBC owner
42 Decorative 

pitcher
43 Don’t take 

another card
44 Device for 

heavy lifting
45 Biblical 

preposition
47 Pound parts
48 Louvre 

hanqings
53 Apple dessert
54 Press- 

conference 
leader Fleischer

55 __Na Na
58 Golf-club part
59 Superstitious 

one's remark
64 Director Lee

65 Author Dinesen
66 Performed 

perfectly
67 Make blue, 

perhaps
68 Not (a one)
69 Church councils

DOWN
1 Actress Lillian
2 Winged archer
3 Shed
4 Peas-pod 

connection
5 Neither partner
6 Not out of 

bounds
7 Flower holders
8 Strain

12 Dough
13 Puts into a 

common fund
18__Cruces,

NM
23 Former First 

Family
24 Smocks and 

aprons
25 Sly look
26 Indicate 

indirectly
27 Wickerwork 

material
28 Advantage
29 Word before 

cut or sock
30 Sharpen
33 John of rock

9 Neighbor of Arg. 34 Symbol of
10 Largest city of 

the Bahamas
11 Former New 

York congress- 
woman
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42 43

vastness
36 Author 

Ambler
37 Workbench 

attachment

38 Treads the 
boards

40 Wine region
41 Large gulp
46 Dinner-table 

need
47 Hot-dog 

topping
48 Group of eight
49 0. Henry forte
50 Feudal lord
51 Hardly elegant
52 Exasperate
55 Arranged for 

one
56 Tended the 

garden
57 Puts two and 

two together
60 Super-secret 

org.
61 Dinghy 

propeller
62 No vote
63 Get a majority

CREATORS SYNDCATE 02003 STANLEY NEWMAN 8TANXWOROSOAOL.COM 2/28/03

FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR SALE MOTORCYCLE
$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1 -800-293-3985 ext.542.

Part-time, full-time technical writer need­
ed. Salary based on experience. Masters 
in English preferred. Send resume to P.O. 
Box 10751, College Station, TX 77842- 
0751.

2bdrm/2bth apartment. Patio, walk-in clos­
ets, pool, gym, good location. $650/mo. 
Available in May or sooner. Sublease or 
lease, 575-2464.

CS: May/Aug. Prelease townhome. 2/1.5, 
yard, 314 Manuel, w/d optional. $540/mo. 
693-0551,764-8051.

2bdrm/2bth, w/d connection, $595/ month, 
water paid. 3bdrm/2bth duplex, available 
now. 979-690-6735.

Duplex pre-leasing, near new 3/2. On 
shuttle, lawn care included. No pets. 
$900/mo. 846-5722.

4 tickets: Boys High School State Basket­
ball Tournament, March 6-8, Austin. Cost 
$240, asking $100 (for all) 979-219-0819, 
936-856-6629.

1998 Suzuki TL1000S, beautiful bike, ca! 
on extras, $6000/obo. 587-1654.

2001 Honda Shadow Spirit 750, excete 
condition, 1700mi„ $4999. 218-5542.

* Rentalaccess.com * Pre-leasing for May 
& August, Summer specials, 268-7400 
Owner/ Agent.

3/1.5 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced back yard. AVAIL 5/9/03, Twin 
City Properties 979-775-2291.

Free locator service. Apartments, du­
plexes, 4-plexes, houses. Alpha Omega 
Properties broker. 774-7820.

5-nights 6-days all inclusive stay for two in 
Cancun. $299 per person +tax. Valid un­
til November. 979-268-4220.

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
tions, patient relations and employee man­
agement. Multi-tasking and excellent in­
terpersonal skills a must. Related educa­
tion and/or past experience preferred. 
Please call (979)776-7895 or fax resume 
to (979)776-4260. Allergy Associates, 
2706 Osier Blvd., Bryan, TX 77802.

Female roommate, new 3/2/2, s‘a 
w/d, cable, internet, $350 +1/3bills.§ 
8074, 210-383-8524.

Looking for 1-2 F-roommates to slw 
cute 3bd. house in Bryan. Call 979# 
6414.

M-Roommate large 2/1.5Apt $275/» 
+1/2bills. Call John 979-224-0822 asap

Buying a home makes better $cents! We 
sell mobile homes. We rent homesites. 
We rent homes. Oakwood Mobile Home 
Park. 979-779-2123.

Sterling University Village 2bdrm/2ba, 2- 
septarate leases. Available 5-12-03. Call 
Rachel Harrington (409)752-7337.

Medical office now hiring injectionist. 
Great experience for college graduate ap­
plying for medical school. Please call 
(979)776-7895 or fax resume to (979)776- 
4260. Allergy Associates, 2706 Osier 
Blvd., Bryan, TX 77802.

One female summer sublease needed i« 
private bedroom, private bath. (979)696- 
7286.

Room for rent 3bdrm/2bth, walking dis­
tance to campus. Call 979-260-3939.

SERVICES

Spring Break Employment
The Texas Transportation Institute is 
hiring students from the following 
cities to survey child safety seat use 
during Spring Break: Amarillo, 
Austin, Brownsville, Corpus Christ!, 
Dallas, El Paso, Ft. Worth, Houston, 
Lubbock, San Antonio, Tyler and 
Waco. 3-5 days work. $8/hr. -t-gas. 
Call 458-1229, 8am-5pm for interview.

Sub-lease 1bd/1bth, Signature Park, w/d, 
deposit paid. Was $635, now $500. 
Available now. 774-0643.

MOVIE EXTRAS/ MODELS NEEDED. No 
experience necessary!! Earn from $150- 
$450/day Call now for immediate expo­
sure. 1-800-814-0277x1180.

Summer 2003 sublease. $326/mo. Call 
979-324-3968. Great location!

Nationally certified personal trainers need­
ed at Aerofit Fax resume to 361-0415. 
Attn: Kathy.

Summer sub-lease available, University 
Commons Apts. $387 +bills, 1bdrm/1bth 
beginning May- August 03'. Jeff Chesser 
979-571 -5250, jeffchesser @ yahoo.com.

Needed: experienced part-time and full­
time computer technicians, apply in per­
son at 2700 Osier Blvd., 776-9955.

AAA Texas Defensive Driving. Lols-ol- 
fun, Laugh-a-lotl! Ticket dismissal/iiw- 
ance discount. M-T(6pm-9pm), W- 
Th(6pm-9pm), Fri.&Sat.- Fri(6pin-8p(i) 
&Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:30pra).
Inside BankofAmerica. Walk-ins wel­
come. $25/cash. Lowest price allowed 
law. 111-Univ. Dr., Ste.2 1 7 . 846-6117 
Show-up 30/min. early.
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Summer sub-lease, 1bdrm of 4bdrm/2bth, 
$326/mo. Call Jill 693-8761.

Now hiring for all positions. Fatburger in 
College Station. 846-4234.

Free Pregnancy Test; Hope Pregnane/ 
Centers, College Station 695-9193, Biyai 
846-1097; Post Abortion Peer Counseliis 
695-9193.

Summer Sublease $326/mo. fully furnish­
ed. call 229-2488 for more infol
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Per Room fit Krystal On Nete Oaakinye

Real-Estate assistant, full-time/part-time. 
R.E. license a plus. Must be available in 
summer and through 2004. Email resume 
to asmith@txcyber.com

TRAVEL

Summer sublease 2/1.5 fourplex, w/d, 
bus-route, close to TAMU, $595/mo. 
Available 5/12. 695-8809.

Webmasters wanted, access a plus, send 
resume tojobs@agnitek.com F/PT.

University Tower Apt. 1 bdrm furnished. 
Quarters, Meals, Secure parking. 
$810/mo. Contact Mr. Gleason 903-489- 
1982 or Ms. Frankel 979-846-4242.

LOST & FOUND

Go Skiing at Spring Break!! Lm!|
townhouse sleeps 15. Ski Taos, 
River, Angel Fire, Rio Costilla. 
$350/night. Call John or Toiwi 
846-8916, 255-8905.

Lost Chocolate Lab, Male, white spot on 
chest. Call 777-8762.

Student Travel America
since iv 75
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Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don’t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com
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